> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PAREF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

You will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the current COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s), if you renew your COE.
The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Jul 2024

Company
653M

SBS6042R

No

09 Jul 2024
MERCEDES BENZ
CITARO 0530
Multicolor

2011
90292609015931
WEB62808323121979
$312,223.00

08 Jul 2011

08 Jul 2011

0

$0.00

No

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

7



