> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	653M
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SBS6042R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	09 Jul 2024
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	CITARO O530
Primary Colour:	Multicolor
Manufacturing Year:	2011
Engine No.:	90292609015931
Chassis No.:	WEB62808323121979
Maximum Power Output:	<u>-</u>
Open Market Value:	\$312,223.00
Original Registration Date:	08 Jul 2011
First Registration Date:	08 Jul 2011
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$0.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Message	
You will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the curr	ent COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s), if you renew your COE.

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Jul 2024